10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Holy Angels High School

Holidays List 2024-2025

Holiday

Babu Jagjivan Ram’s Birthday
Ugadi

Ramzan

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar’s Jayanthi
Sri Rama Navami

Mahavir Jayanthi

May Day - Workers Day
Bakrid

Moharram

Bonalu

Independence Day
Rakshabandhan
Krishnasthami

Ganesh Chaturthi
Milad-Un-Nabi

Gandhi Jayanti

Date

05.04.2024

09.04.2024

11.04.2024

14.04.2024

17.04.2024

21.04.2024

01.05.2024

17.06.2024

17.07.2024

29.07.2024

15.08.2024

19.08.2024

26.08.2024

07.09.2024

16.09.2024

02.10.2024



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Holiday

Dussehra

Diwali

Holy Angels High School

Holidays List 2024-2025

Guru Nanak’s Jayanti

Christmas

New Year’'s Day

Bhogi

Sankranti

Republic Day

Maha Shivaratri

Holi

Ugadi

Ramzan

Date

12.10.2024

31.10.2024

15.11.2024

25.12.2024

01.01.2025

13.01.2025

14.01.2025

26.01.2025

26.02.2025

14.03.2025

30.03.2025

31.03.2025



